CONFERENCE FOOD &
BEVERAGE MENU

2024 / 2025



TEA OPTIONS

Irish Bewley's tea and filter coffee

Homemade mini scones, jam and butter
Served with tea / coffee (2 wheat,7,14)

Homemade chocolate chip cookies
Served with tea / coffee (2 wheat,7,14)

Mini pastries
Served with tea / coffee (2 wheat,7,14)

Toasted English muffin
Bacon, fried free-range egg, relish
Served with tea / coffee (2 wheat,4,7,14)

Floury breakfast bap
Bacon, free range egg, pork sausage, pudding and relish
Served with tea / coffee (2 wheat4,7,14)

Add
Fresh fruit smoothies )
Mini fruit pots

Granola pots
Homemade muesli with natural yogurt (2 wheat,7,14)

LITE BITES

Selection of wraps and sandwiches
Egg and cress, ham and cheddar cheese
Sticky Korean chicken and Asian slaw

Tuna mayo & sweetcorn,

Roasted red pepper and hummus salad
Served with tea / coffee (2 wheat,4,7,14)

Gourmet finger food buffet

Black pudding and thyme sausage rolls, Mini Teriyaki poke bowl

Mini vegan buddha bowls, Louisiana style chicken wings

Open smoked salmon & prawn sandwich on homemade Guinness bread
Open chicken and pesto sandwich on homemade Guinness bread
Served with tea / coffee (2 wheat,4,7,14)

Add bowl! of homemade soup of the day 4,14

Salad selection
Including creamy potato, dressed garden leaves, coleslaw

LUNCH

Main course lunch
Served with tea / coffee

Two course lunch
Served with tea / coffee

Three course lunch
Served with tea / coffee

1 Celery, 2 Cereals containing gluten, 3 Crustaceans, 4 Egg, 5 Fish, é Lupin, 7 Dairy, 8 Molluscs,
9 Mustard, 10 Tree nuts, 11 Peanuts, 12 Sesame seeds, 13 Soya, 14 Sulphites

Sligo Park Hotel & Leisure Club, Pearse Road, Sligo, Ireland
+353 71 919 0400 sligo@leehotels.com www.sligopark.com

3.75 pp
5.95pp

5.35pp

5.35pp

8.75 pp

10.00 pp

+2.20 pp
+2.20 pp
+2.75 pp

12.95 pp

21.95 pp

+4.00 pp
+3.00 pp

21.00 pp

27.00 pp

31.00 pp




