## CONFERENCE FOOD & BEVERAGE MENU



## TEA OPTIONS

Irish Bewley's tea and filter coffee	3.75 pp
Homemade mini scones, jam and butter Served with tea / coffee (2 wheat,7,14)	5.95 pp
Homemade chocolate chip cookies Served with tea / coffee (2 wheat, 7,14)	5.35 pp
Mini pastries Served with tea / coffee (2 wheat,7,14)	5.35 pp
Toasted English muffin Bacon, fried free-range egg, relish Served with tea / coffee (2 wheat, 4, 7, 14)	8.75 pp
Floury breakfast bap Bacon, free range egg, pork sausage, pudding and relish Served with tea / coffee (2 wheat, 4, 7, 14) Add	10.00 pp
Fresh fruit smoothies (7)	+2.20 pp
Mini fruit pots	+2.20 pp
Granola pots	+2.75 pp
Homemade muesli with natural yogurt (2 wheat,7,14)	12.75 pp
LITE BITES	
Selection of wraps and sandwiches Egg and cress, ham and cheddar cheese Sticky Korean chicken and Asian slaw Tuna mayo & sweetcorn, Roasted red pepper and hummus salad Served with tea / coffee (2 wheat, 4, 7, 14)	12.95 pp
Gourmet finger food buffet Black pudding and thyme sausage rolls, Mini Teriyaki poke bowl Mini vegan buddha bowls, Louisiana style chicken wings Open smoked salmon & prawn sandwich on homemade Guinness bread Open chicken and pesto sandwich on homemade Guinness bread Served with tea / coffee (2 wheat, 4, 7, 14)	21.95 pp
Add bowl of homemade soup of the day (4,14)	+4.00 pp
Salad selection Including creamy potato, dressed garden leaves, coleslaw	+3.00 pp
LUNCH	
Main course lunch Served with tea / coffee	21.00 pp
Two course lunch Served with tea / coffee	27.00 pp
Three course lunch	31.00 pp

1 Celery, 2 Cereals containing gluten, 3 Crustaceans, 4 Egg, 5 Fish, 6 Lupin, 7 Dairy, 8 Molluscs, 9 Mustard, 10 Tree nuts, 11 Peanuts, 12 Sesame seeds, 13 Soya, 14 Sulphites

Served with tea / coffee

Sligo Park Hotel & Leisure Club, Pearse Road, Sligo, Ireland +353 71 919 0400 sligo@leehotels.com www.sligopark.com